WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
Lubbock, Tx

Shallowater Stampede
Age Group Results
September 10, 2011 ...RAIN!

Results By DH.WTRC

2 MILE

Overall Female 2 Mile Winner
Place Name
Time

1 IRIS RIVERO

13:27.6

Female 7 to 12

Place Name
Time

1 Brooke Harlan
15:01.5

2 Linzi Fulcher
15:55.6

3 Kelsey Day
16:31.2

4 Brooke Williams
17:31.2

5 Megan Morris
17:43.5

6 Brittney Davis
19:24.9

7 Landry Kotara
19:36.0

8 Madelyn Holmberg
19:42.4

9 CAILYN BRECKEL
19:43.0

10 Reagan Dennis
19:53.8

11 REAGAN HAMLIN
20:05.2

12 AINSLEIGH MITCHELL
21:03.1

13 TIA PRATT
21:15.5

14 HANNAH HANEY
21:48.6

15 CASSANDRA KNOTTS
24:52.0

16 BREANNA JONES

24:57.0
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17 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ
25:00.5

18 Madeleine Davis
26:51.8

19 Kenzee Guerrero
27:07.6

20 ASHLIN TAYLOR
39:25.9

Female 13 to 15
Place Name

Time

1 Lindsey Spruell
13:56.0

2 Bailey Sapieha
14:15.5

3 Alyssa Johnson
14:21.2

4 Alicia Simms
14:58.7

5 Abby Hendrick
15:26.8

6 Kaitlyn Martinez
15:34.0

7 Paige Williams
15:39.6

8 Abbey Goodwyn
15:59.4

9 MADDIE WARD
16:09.3

10 Monique Ortiz
16:14.4

11 Maki Mitchell
16:26.2

12 STEFANIE DIAZ
16:27.4

13 Kandace Pope
16:37.6

14 Courtney Heinrich
16:39.7

15 Hannah Vigil
16:56.8

16 Katelynn Parra
17:18.4

17 Lexi Robinson
17:45.1

18 Brenley Irvin
19:31.4

19 Taylor Payne
19:33.8

20 Janessa DePriester
19:40.4

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

LUBBOCK TX

City
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21 Bethany Jimenez
19:41.4

22 Jaycie Willer
19:57.1

23 Shae Davies
20:13.6

24 Kaitlyn Gibson
20:14.4

25 KENDRA STAGGS
21:11.7

26 Chelsea Rhodes
21:15.1

27 Kieffer Sparks
21:15.6

28 Madison Haynes
21:53.3

29 Ashlin Jordan
21:53.7

30 Sharon Harkey
22:07.0

Female 16 to 19
Place Name

Time

1 Kenzi Callaway
13:28.8

2 Allison Maldanado
14:09.4

3 Tara Price
14:14.4

4 Brittany Hall
14:57.3

5 Amanda Cole
15:32.8

6 Kylee Smith
15:51.2

7 Carly Durham
15:53.4

8 ANGELICA DIAZ
16:27.1

9 Carissa Hamilton
16:47.1

10 LEXI ROBLES
16:57.2

11 Maci Sanders
17:06.3

12 Charlsi Brawley
17:18.2

13 Carlie Contreras
19:20.4

14 Shyanne Ortega
19:23.4

Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
Shallowater
ACKERLY TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
Shallowater
Shallowater

Shallowater

City
Shallowater
Shallowater
Shallowater
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ACKERLY TX
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KNOTT TX
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15

19:32.

16

19:37.

17

19:54.

18

19:54.

19

19:54.

20

19:55.

21

20:09.

22

20:11.

23

22:07.

Ashten Elliott

8

Savanna Valenzuela
4

Aubrey Servantez
1

Baily Noles

1

Leanna Valenzuela
5

Katelyn Pope

2

CALLIE MCMORRIS

1

Brittany Day

9

Marissa Westbrook
5

Female 20 to 24
Place Name

Time
1

19:15.

Amy Martin
7

Female 25 to 29
Place Name

Time
1

22:03.

2

23:10.

3

23:27.

FELICIA SHARPE
5

Shanna Faries
3

Amy Jones

9

Female 30 to 34
Place Name

Time
1

15:35.

2

15:51.

3

16:49.

4

17:37.

5

19:07.

6

20:03.

7

21:39.

Jody Dennis

3

Jennifer Farris
5

AMY MCALEXANDER
3

HEATHER MCCRAVEY
8

Christina Kaufman
1

DeeDee Eaker

8

Marci Ramos

9
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ACKERLY TX
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8 HONEY HANEY
22:04.9

9 Erin Dulin
23:08.6

10 Cryctal Spradley
26:05.1

11 Carol Scott
26:44.1

12 Kyla Osborne
28:42.5

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
Time

1 Susanne Moore
17:44.7

2 AMY MANGUM
19:10.1

3 Vanessa Brandiger
21:09.6

Female 40 to 44
Place Name

Time

1 Sandra Torres
16:04.1

2 Sharla Kinman
16:16.2

3 Debbie Callaham
20:03.6

4 Denae McLellan
20:39.9

5 Jorond Gault
20:57.9

6 ISABREL RODRIGUEZ
21:04.1

7 JAMIE WARD
25:16.0

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
Time

1 julie polk
17:47.1

2 Stephanie Sultan
19:09.8

3 ELOISA VIGIL
19:50.06

Female 50 to 54
Place Name
Time

WOLFFORTH TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER TX

Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City
levelland TX
Shallowater TX

SHALLOWATER TX

City

34
33
31
31

34

Age
37
37

35

Age
43
43
42
42
41
40

41

Age
46
45

45

Age

156

165

178

179

185

Overall Total

92

100

145

Overall Total

58

64

128

139

142

144

176

Overall Total

95

99

119

Overall Total



1 KAMMY PHILBRICK
17:46.7

2 ROSA SALES
20:29.0

3 Yolanda Mendoza
20:30.4

Female 55 to 59
Place Name

Time

1 Debbie Roman
21:18.4

2 Diane Lieb
22:41.4

Female 60 and over
Place Name
Time

1 Josie Aleman
27:04.2

Overall Male 2 Mile Winner

Place Name

Time

1 Vicente Islas
11:36.1

Male 7 to 12

Place Name
Time

1 RIKI SAMPSON
13:20.2

2 Derek Vigil
13:38.3

3 Mathew Grimes
15:04.0

4 Ty Jackson
16:09.7

5 Kolton Westbrook
16:11.3

6 Kagan Baker
17:17.0

7 Jaquan Doles
17:23.6

8 Adam Vilchez
17:27.6

9 ADRIAN JACKSON
17:34.0

10 Joshua Haney
19:35.9

11 Travon Doles
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BROWNFIELD

Muleshoe TX
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Portales NM
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City
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50
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12
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150
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Overall
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117

Total
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Total
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19:45.1

12 Chase Gabriel Lubbock TX 11 135
20:19.5

13 Bradon Turnbow Lubbock TX 11 136
20:28.3

14 Caleb Starr Lubbock TX 11 141
20:54.9

15 Ben Marcinkowski Lubbock TX 8 162
22:48.5

16 CALEB WOOD Lubbock TX 10 168
24:04.6

17 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ Lubbock TX 11 169
24:45.0

18 PARKER WALLACE Lubbock TX 7 171
24:49.7

19 Ross Cohen Lubbock TX 8 173
24:52.3

20 Sam Cribbs Lubbock TX 7 183
27:11.1

Male 13 to 15

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 Samuel Mitchell Shallowater TX 13 8
12:11.5

2 SERGIO PLATA ACKERLY TX 14 9
12:50.0

3 Wes Jackson Shallowater TX 14 10
12:53.4

4 Abel Nieto Shallowater TX 13 16
13:28.9

5 Bryan Hall Shallowater TX 14 18
13:40.4

6 Justin Vigil Shallowater TX 13 19
13:42.3

7 JUAN DIAZ ACKERLY TX 13 20
13:55.1

8 Jacob Phillips Shallowater TX 13 26
14:44.5

9 Landon Camp Shallowater TX 13 27
14:51.7

10 Chris Contreras Shallowater TX 13 28
14:54.6

11 Brett Berger Lubbock TX 13 46
15:42.8

12 Matt Hathaway Lubbock TX 14 47
15:45.6

13 Kohl Weaver Lubbock TX 14 48
15:50.3

14 Parker Sarchet Shallowater TX 14 52
15:52.9

15 JONATHAN VARGHESE LUBBOCK TX 13 56



15:59.9

16 Rylen Hickerson

16:02.3

17 Marcus Martinez

16:30.4

18 ABRAHAM MONTALVO

16:56.5

19 Zachary Dean

17:11.3

20 Christopher Callendar

19:45.06

21 CALEB WILSON

19:57.5

Male 16 to 19

Place Name
Time

1 Connor Loftis

11:44.8

2 Trevor Franklin

11:45.0

3 Antanacio Morales

11:51.3

4 Mathew Islas

12:09.1

5 DURAN SANCHEZ

15:28.6

6 Josh Hathaway

15:39.3

7 austin martin

17:03.0

8 Kye Moore

17:44.1

Male 20 to 24

Place Name
Time

1 SHAWN HOLBERT

20:44.8

Male 30 to 34

Place Name
Time

1 DUSTIN WALL

15:39.7

2 WILL PENDLETON

17:13.8

3 Chad Dawkins

19:09.0

4 JAKE GOERTZEN

19:13.6
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Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

LUBBOCK TX
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33
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Overall Total
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Male 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 Lee Cohen Lubbock TX 39 2

11:43.0

2 Mont McClendon Lubbock TX 39 13
13:25.3

3 hedge martin Lubbock TX 36 35
15:17.1

Male 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 Glen Poklikuha Lubbock TX 40 o

12:04.5

2 Dave Marcinkowski Lubbock TX 41 163

22:49.5

Male 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 Les Kinman Lubbock TX 46 41

15:36.9

2 raul delossantos Lubbock TX 49 177

25:38.5

3 Stan Cribbs Lubbock TX 45 184

27:11.3

Male 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 Epi Aguirre Lubbock TX 52 11
13:11.2

2 Gail Faries Lubbock TX 51 98
19:09.1

3 Joe Martin Lubbock TX 52 103
19:15.8

Male 55 to 59

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 John Clements Lubbock TX 55 29
14:55.5

2 LORENZO PADILLA Lubbock TX 57 63
16:15.0

3 fred constancio Lubbock TX 58 86
17:28.9

4 Randy Lieb Portales NM 59 127
19:58.2

5 Antonio Roman Lubbock TX 59 160
22:33.7



Male 60 to o4

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 Sam Wall slatonLubbock TX 62 34

15:06.6

2 DARREL MCMILLEN LUBBOCK TX 64 45

15:40.9

3 Jerry Morris Lubbock TX 60 49

15:51.1

Male 65 to 69

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 JAMES PRATT LUBBOCK TX 69 159

22:07.8

2 JIM HARRIS HOBBS NM 68 164

22:54.4

3 rick lampe lubbock TX 67 170

24:49.3

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Females—-Athena

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 ASHLEY HATRGROVE SHALLOWATER TX 23 1
19:04.7

2 DANA HALL SHALLOWATER TX 39 2
19:07.5

3 NICHOLE STANTON SHALLOWATER TX 34 7
22:46.9

Males-Clydesdale

Place Name City Age Overall Total
Time

1 JASON MCDONALD SHALLOWATER TX 37 3
20:44.0

2 LANCE WARD Lubbock TX 43 4
20:56.3

3 Troy Pratt Lubbock TX 45 5
21:16.1

4 Jimmy Clark Lubbock TX 59 o6
21:59.0

5 Marcelino Banda Lubbock TX 59 8
25:06.3

Shallowater Stampede
Age Group Results - 10K

10



September 10,

2011

Results By DH..WTRC

10K

Overall Female Winner
Place Name

1

Allison Forsberg

Female 16 to 19
Place Name

1

Rebecca Spruell

Female 20 to 24
Place Name

1

2
3
4

Becky Rogers
Monet Supple
SAMANTHA MCMAHON

Venessa Rodriguez

Female 25 to 29
Place Name

1

O ~Jo Ul bW

Amanda Boston
CATHERINE EVANS
Laura Sefcik
Cameron Burns
ROSA HERNANDEZ
APRIL COVINGTON
monica alonzo
Amy Hancock

Female 30 to 34
Place Name

P Ooo-JdJo Ul W

0
1

Christine Steen
Carrie Badillo
Jennifer Haddock
Sonia Rodriguez
Mandy Poklikuha
Katy White

ERICA FREEMAN
Nonnie Peters
Kaci Price
Stephanie Keeney
VALERIE SALINAS

Female 35 to 39
Place Name

1

2
3
4
5

Tammy Moriearty
Jonna Byars
Tammy Bales
KAREN CLARK

Amy Hardberger

...RAIN!

wtrunning.com

City
Lubbock TX

City
Shallowater

City

Lubbock TX
Albuquerque
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
HOBBS NM
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
NEW DEAL TX
Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Midland TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX

11

X

NM

X

TX
TX

Age
28

Age
17

Age
20
20
22
24

Age
27
26
29
27
27
27
28
29

Age
32
34
30
31
33
34
33
32
32
32
30

Age
37
37
38
38
39

Overall
13

Overall
50

Overall
17
56
62
78

Overall
16

35

36

6l

63

106

110

113

Overall
27
42
43
53
71
77
93
98
111
112
115

Overall
19
26
57
58
84

Total Time
44:47.2

Total Time
52:48.0

Total Time
45:29.8

53:39.
54:46.
57:19.

> oy 00

Total Time
45:23.
50:48.
51:08.
54:00.
55:00.
1:06:06.0
1:08:38.0

1:09:43.0

R <~ o 4

Total T
48:57.3
51:43.7
52:00.1
53:20.5
56:12.8
57:18.5
1:01:48.
1:03:21.
1:08:59.
1:08:59.
1:13:02.

O O O oo

Total T
46:13.7
48:38.3
53:47.5
53:48.6
58:22.3
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Claudia Mata
Elizabeth Hadzic
Deidre PutmanGarcia
Rachelle Baker

Female 40 to 44
Place Name

~N oy O WD

Jennifer Snead
Debbie Gelber
Darla Gleaves
Vanessa Reasoner
deana martin
Dana Gustafson
Shawna Hardaway

Female 45 to 49
Place Name

1

2
3
4
5

cynthia sorrensen
valeri gatlin
Judy Fleming

Gwen Lappley
TAUNYA RANDOLPH

Female 50 to 54
Place Name

1
2
3

TERESA ORZCO
Ann Hodges
Marty Adcock

Female 55 to 59
Place Name

1

Sue Houser

Female 60 and over
Place Name

1
2

Pj Sullivan
Etta Mayer

Petersbur
Lubbock
Lubbock
Shallowat

City
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
shallowat
Lubbock
Lubbock

City

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

City

MULESHOE
Wolfforth
Anton TX

City
Lubbock

City
Lubbock
Lubbock

Overall Male OVERALL Winner
Place Name

1

BEN TANUI

Male 16 to 19
Place Name

1

LOGAN VIGIL

Male 20 to 24
Place Name

1

2
3
4

Matt Ange
Trent Early
Nathan Ortiz
Ruben Castillo

City
Lubbock

City
SHALLOWAT

City

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

12

9
TX

X
er

X
X
X
X
er
X
X

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX

TX

X
TX

X

ER

TX
X
TX
X

TX

X

X

TX

35
38
37
37

Age
41
43
40
42
43
42
42

Age
48
45
46
49
47

Age
51
54
51

Age
59

Age
65
62

Age
35

Age
16

Age
23
22
22
24

86
88
100
103

Overall
32
46
65
80
89
92
99

Overall
29
72
82
86
92

Overall
101
107
108

Overall
116

Overall
81
102

Overall

Overall
69

Overall

44
79

58:42.0
59:41.8
1:03:34.0
1:05:15.0

Total
50:17.4
52:33.6
55:05.7
57:41.1
1:00:34.2
1:01:33.1
1:03:21.0

Total
49:07.2
56:25.8
57:50.0
58:36.4
1:01:32.5

Total Time
1:03:40.7
1:07:38.0
1:07:42.0

Total Time
1:14:42.0

Total Time
57:48.6
1:04:00.06

Total Time
35:43.4

Total Time
55:57.6

Total Time
40:59.
41:02.
52:14.

57:21.

N~ oy W



Male 25 to 29
Place Name

YU WN R

Geoff Lynn
Justin Faries
FERNANDO LOPEZ
CLINT CECHAN

Emmanuel RAMIREZ

Ben Boston

Male 30 to 34
Place Name

1

~ oUW N

NEWTON CHILLAN
thomas sang
ZACH MANNING
CORY DULIN
Chad Montandon
GARY EVANS
Jason Hancock

Male 35 to 39
Place Name

1

O 00 Joy U Wi

10
11
12
13

Quent Bearden
David Aguirre
CRAIG COX
Isaac Munoz Jr
Dale Ganus
ronnie adams
Craig Goodman
Manny Vigil
ROY GONZALES
Kyle Heath
Bradley Price
Mark Bales
Joshua Keeney

Male 40 to 44
Place Name

1

O ~Jo U bW

HEATH PENNELL
Eddy Morelock

SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB

Jerry Perez
RUSSELL CARTER
Brian Starr
SEAN CHILDERS
Martin Barrera

Male 45 to 49
Place Name

1
2
3

MARTIN MONTALVO

Cody miller
Paul Paré

City
Lubbock TX
Plano TX
LUBBOCK TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

City

LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Wolfforth TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Midland TX
Shallowater TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Shallowater TX

City
PLAINVIEW TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

13

Age Overall Total

27
29
29
27
28
26

Age
32
33
30
34
30
31
30

Age
36
39
37
35
38
36
37
37
39
36
35
38
37

Age
43
40
44
42
40
44
42
44

Age
46
45
49

9

20
28
31
47
67

Overall

14
52
59
64
95

Overall

18
22
24
25
39
54
55
60
70
76
82
90

Overall

15
23
33
34
74
87
104

Overall
7

10

11

43:
46:
49:
49:
52:
55:

08.
30.
02.
56.
38.
50.

Total Time
41:57.5
43:29.6
44:01.7



RICK SHAW
Brent Adcock
richard gatlin

~ o U1 >

Male 50 to 54

Place Name

Jim Higgins

J Edson Pinto
Alvin Llanas
SCOTTY ELSTON
Steve German
Bill Gelber
Dave Houser

~N oy O WD

Male 55 to 59

Place Name

1 MIKE HEATH

2 Gonzalo Ramirez

Male 60 to 64

Place Name

1 David Weaver
DAMON PROVENCE
RONNIE PRIGG
MIKE STRUM
JAMES LIVERMORE
Mike Kelley

oY U b W N

Male 70 and over
Place Name

1 GORDEN JENKINS
2 RALPH WOLF
3 Bill Felton

Victor Maldonado

Shallowater
PLAINVIEW TX
Anton TX
Lubbock TX

TX

46 12 44:02.
49 30 49:31.
48 51 52:50.
45 73 56:50.
Age Overall Total

50 21 46:53.
50 38 51:26.
52 45 52:31.
50 48 52:46.
54 75 57:08.
52 105 1:05:5
52 114 1:11:5
Age Overall Total

58 41 51:42.
55 68 55:56.
Age Overall Total

60 37 51:25.
60 40 51:42.
60 49 52:47.
60 66 55:31.
64 96 1:02:3
62 109 1:07:5
Age Overall Total

71 83 58:08.
74 94 1:02:1
76 97 1:02:5

N W oy W

T
6
5
7
9
0

5.0
3.0

Time

8.0
5.0

Time
9
7.1
4.9

10K CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers-AT
Place Name

Handicap Net Time

1 Kristi Starr
0.9653 52:09.0

2 Jamee Andrews
1.0000 1:11:05.0

3 Katelyn Olsen
1.0000 1:13:03.0

Male Finishers-CLYDESDALE

Place Name

Handicap Net Time

City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Wolfforth TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
City
Lubbock TX
SUDAN TX
Lubbock TX
CARLSBAD NM
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City
AMARILLO TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
HENA
City Age
Lubbock TX 40
Lubbock TX 25
Lubbock TX 26
City Age

14

Gender Actual Time

F 54:01.
F 1:11:05.
F 1:13:03.

Gender Actual Time

5

0

0



1 ERIC GARCIA LUBBOCK TX 24 M 48:54.9

1.0000 48:54.9
2 Craig Peterson Hobbs NM 54 M 1:03:06.6
0.8465 53:25.3
3 James fannon post TX 42 M 58:18.3
0.9310 54:16.9
4 Farrell Martin shallowater TX 45 M 1:00:34.3
0.9099 55:06.8
5 Jerry Adams Lubbock TX 35 M 56:54.1
0.9788 55:41.8
6 GABE GARCIA LUBBOCK TX 27 M 58:29.2
1.0000 58:29.2
7 Paul Faulkner Lubbock TX 57 M 1:11:54.0
0.8254 59:20.7
8 CASEY SMITH LUBBOCK TX 34 M 1:05:43.0
0.9840 1:04:39.9
9 Jay Dulin Shallowater TX 37 M 1:10:15.0
0.9662 1:07:52.5
10 Jeremy Garcia Lubbock TX 35 M 1:13:23.0
0.9788 1:11:49.6

Shallowater Stampede

2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS

September 10, 2011

Place Name City
Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1 Vicente Islas Shallowater
2M 11:36.1 5:48/M

2 Lee Cohen Lubbock TX
35-39 11:43.0 5:52/M

3 Connor Loftis Shallowater
16-19 11:44.8 5:52/M

4 Trevor Franklin Shallowater
16-19 11:45.0 5:53/M

5 Antanacio Morales Shallowater
16-19 11:51.3 5:56/M

6 Glen Poklikuha Lubbock TX
40-44 12:04.5 6:02/M

7 Mathew Islas Shallowater
16-19 12:09.1 6:05/M

8 Samuel Mitchell Shallowater
13-15 12:11.5 6:06/M

9 SERGIO PLATA ACKERLY TX
13-15 12:50.0 6:25/M

10 Wes Jackson Shallowater
13-15 12:53.4 6:27/M

11 Epi Aguirre Lubbock TX
50-54 13:11.2 6:36/M

12 RIKI SAMPSON LUBBOCK TX

15

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

Bib No Age Age

50

132

56

35

62

264

49

61

263

51

102

290

18

39

17

17

16

40

17

13

14

14

52



7-12
13
35-39
14
2M
15
16-19
16
13-15
17
7-12
18
13-15
19
13-15
20
13-15
21
13-15
22
16-19
23
16-19
24
13-15
25
13-15
26
13-15
27
13-15
28
13-15
29
55-59
30
16-19
31
13-15
32
7-12
33
7-12
34
60-64
35
35-39
36
13-15
37
16-19
38

13:20.2 6:40/M
Mont McClendon

13:25.3 6:43/M
IRIS RIVERO

13:27.6 6:44/M

Kenzi Callaway

13:28.8 6:44/M
Abel Nieto

13:28.9 6:44/M
Derek Vigil
13:38.3 6:49/M
Bryan Hall

13:40.4 6:50/M
Justin Vigil

13:42.3 6:51/M
JUAN DIAZ

13:55.1 6:58/M

Lindsey Spruell
13:56.0 6:58/M
Allison Maldanado

14:09.4 7:05/M
Tara Price
14:14.4 7:07/M

Bailey Sapieha
14:15.5 7:08/M

Alyssa Johnson
14:21.2 7:11/M

Jacob Phillips

14:44.5 7:22/M
Landon Camp
14:51.7 7:26/M
Chris Contreras
14:54.6 7:27/M
John Clements
14:55.5 7:28/M
Brittany Hall
14:57.3 7:29/M
Alicia Simms
14:58.7 7:29/M
Brooke Harlan
15:01.5 7:31/M
Mathew Grimes
15:04.0 7:32/M
Sam Wall
15:06.6 7:33/M
hedge martin
15:17.1 7:39/M
Abby Hendrick
15:26.8 7:43/M
DURAN SANCHEZ
15:28.6 7:44/M

Amanda Cole

Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
ACKERLY TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
slatonLubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
PLAINVIEW TX

Shallowater TX

16

237

12

22

64

93

42

94

148

88

57

75

81

52

71

23

26

130

41

84

193

40

315

230

47

291

24

39

36

17

13

12

14

13

13

13

16

16

14

14

13

13

13

55

17

14

12

12

62

36

13

18

16



16-19
39
13-15
40
30-34
41
45-49
42
16-19
43
13-15
44
30-34
45
60-64
46
13-15
47
13-15
48
13-15
49
60-64
50
16-19
51
30-34
52
13-15
53
16-19
54
7-12
55
13-15
56
13-15
57
13-15
58
40-44
59
13-15
60
7-12
61
7-12
62
13-15
63
55-59
64

15:32.8 7:46/M
Kaitlyn Martinez

15:34.0 7:47/M
Jody Dennis

15:35.3 7:48/M
Les Kinman

15:36.9 7:48/M
Josh Hathaway

15:39.3 7:50/M

Paige Williams

15:39.6 7:50/M
DUSTIN WALL
15:39.7 7:50/M

DARREL MCMILLEN
15:40.9 7:50/M
Brett Berger
15:42.8 7:51/M
Matt Hathaway
15:45.6 7:53/M
Kohl Weaver
15:50.3
Jerry Morris
15:51.1
Kylee Smith
15:51.2 7:56/M
Jennifer Farris
15:51.5 7:56/M
Parker Sarchet
15:52.9 7:56/M
Carly Durham
15:53.4 7:57/M
Linzi Fulcher
15:55.6 7:58/M
Abbey Goodwyn
15:59.4 8:00/M
JONATHAN VARGHESE
15:59.9 8:00/M
Rylen Hickerson
16:02.3 8:01/M
Sandra Torres

7:55/M

7:56/M

16:04.1 8:02/M
MADDIE WARD
16:09.3 8:05/M
Ty Jackson
16:09.7 8:05/M

Kolton Westbrook
16:11.3 8:06/M
Monique Ortiz

16:14.4 8:07/M
LORENZO PADILLA
16:15.0 8:08/M

Sharla Kinman

Shallowater
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
ACKERLY TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
Shallowater
Shallowater
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

17

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

58

144

217

195

97

316

360

119

194

322

247

85

160

82

32

36

39

338

197

310

319

204

325

68

255

216

15

34

46

17

14

30

64

13

14

14

60

17

32

14

17

12

13

13

14

43

14

11

12

15

57

43

11

12

13

15

16



40-44
65
13-15
66
16-19
67
13-15
68
13-15
69
7-12
70
13-15
71
13-15
72
16-19
73
30-34
74
13-15
75
13-15
76
16-19
77
16-19
78
16-19
79
13-15
80
30-34
81
7-12
82
16-19
83
13-15
84
7-12
85
7-12
86
55-59
87
7-12
88
7-12
89
30-34
90

16:16.2 8:08/M
Maki Mitchell
16:26.2 8:13/M
ANGELICA DIAZ
16:27.1 8:14/M
STEFANIE DIAZ
16:27.4 8:14/M
Marcus Martinez
16:30.4 8:15/M
Kelsey Day
16:31.2 8:16/M
Kandace Pope
16:37.6 8:19/M
Courtney Heinrich
16:39.7 8:20/M
Carissa Hamilton
16:47.1 8:24/M
AMY MCALEXANDER
16:49.3 8:25/M
ABRAHAM MONTALVO
16:56.5 8:28/M
Hannah Vigil
16:56.8 8:28/M
LEXI ROBLES
16:57.2 8:29/M
austin martin
17:03.0 8:32/M
Maci Sanders
17:06.3 8:33/M
Zachary Dean
17:11.3 8:36/M
WILL PENDLETON

17:13.8 8:37/M
Kagan Baker
17:17.0 8:39/M

Charlsi Brawley
17:18.2 8:39/M
Katelynn Parra
17:18.4 8:39/M
Jaquan Doles
17:23.6 8:42/M
Adam Vilchez
17:27.6 8:44/M
fred constancio
17:28.9 8:44/M
Brooke Williams
17:31.2 8:46/M
ADRIAN JACKSON
17:34.0 8:47/M
HEATHER MCCRAVEY
17:37.8 8:49/M
Megan Morris

Shallowater

ACKERLY TX

BIG SPRING

Shallowater

Shallowater

Shallowater

Shallowater

Shallowater

LUBBOCK TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

PLAINVIEW TX

Shallowater
KNOTT TX
shallowater
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
DALLAS TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
SHAL TX

Shallowater

18

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

60

147

146

59

31

73

46

43

241

92

279

228

80

141

359

110

21

69

149

314

133

98

20

374

63

15

16

14

13

12

13

15

16

31

13

15

17

16

17

13

31

17

14

12

11

58

12

12

34

12

11

12

17

13

14

18

15

10

11

19

12

16



7-12
91
16-19
92
35-39
93
13-15
94
50-54
95
45-49
96
7-99
97
30-34
98
7-99
99
30-34
100
50-54
101
45-49
102
35-39
103
30-34
104
20-24
105
50-54
106
16-19
107
16-19
108
7-12
109
13-15
110
16-19
111
13-15
112
7-12
113
7-12
114
16-19
115
13-15
116

17:43.5 8:52/M
Kye Moore

17:44.1 8:52/M
Susanne Moore

17:44.7 8:52/M
Lexi Robinson

17:45.1 8:53/M
KAMMY PHILBRICK

17:46.7 8:53/M
julie polk

17:47.1 8:54/M
ASHLEY HAIRGROVE
19:04.7 9:32/M
Christina Kaufman

19:07.1 9:34/M
DANA HALL

19:07.5 9:34/M
Chad Dawkins

19:09.0 9:35/M
Gail Faries

19:09.1 9:35/M
Stephanie Sultan

19:09.8 9:35/M
AMY MANGUM

19:10.1 9:35/M

JAKE GOERTZEN

19:13.6 9:37/M
Amy Martin

19:15.7 9:38/M
Joe Martin

19:15.8 9:38/M
Carlie Contreras

19:20.4 9:40/M
Shyanne Ortega
19:23.4 9:42/M

Brittney Davis
19:24.9 9:42/M
Brenley Irvin
19:31.4 9:46/M
Ashten Elliott
19:32.8 9:46/M
Taylor Payne
19:33.8 9:47/M
Joshua Haney
19:35.9 9:48/M
Landry Kotara
19:36.0 9:48/M
Savanna Valenzuela
19:37.4 9:49/M
Janessa DePriester
19:40.4 9:50/M
Bethany Jimenez

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
LUBBOCK TX
levelland TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Shallowater TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
SHALLOWATER TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

19

244

245

79

10

266

353

211

331

140

158

306

341

369

229

231

25

67

29

48

33

70

190

55

91

145

207

17

37

14

50

46

23

32

39

32

51

45

37

33

22

52

16

17

12

14

16

15

12

12

17

15

15

20

21

13

14

18

15

19

10

16

20

21



13-15
117
7-12
118
7-12
119
7-12
120
13-15
121
45-49
122
7-12
123
16-19
124
16-19
125
16-19
126
16-19
127
13-15
128
13-15
129
55-59
130
40-44
131
30-34
132
7-12
133
16-19
134
16-19
135
13-15
136
13-15
137
7-12
138
7-12
139
50-54
140
50-54
141
40-44
142

19:41.4 9:51/M
Madelyn Holmberg
19:42.4 9:51/M
CAILYN BRECKEL

19:43.0 9:52/M
Travon Doles
19:45.1 9:53/M
Christopher Callendar
19:45.6 9:53/M
ELOISA VIGIL
19:50.6 9:55/M
Reagan Dennis
19:53.8 9:57/M

Aubrey Servantez

19:54.1 9:57/M
Baily Noles

19:54.1 9:57/M
Leanna Valenzuela

19:54.5 9:57/M
Katelyn Pope

19:55.2 9:58/M
Jaycie Willer

19:57.1 9:59/M
CALEB WILSON

19:57.5 9:59/M
Randy Lieb

19:58.2 9:59/M
Debbie Callaham

20:03.6 10:02/M
DeeDee Eaker

20:03.8 10:02/M
REAGAN HAMLIN
20:05.2 10:03/M

CALLIE MCMORRIS
20:09.1 10:05/M
Brittany Day
20:11.9 10:06/M
Shae Davies
20:13.6 10:07/M
Kaitlyn Gibson
20:14.4 10:07/M
Chase Gabriel
20:19.5 10:10/M
Bradon Turnbow
20:28.3 10:14/M
ROSA SALES
20:29.0 10:15/M
Yolanda Mendoza
20:30.4 10:15/M
Denae McLellan
20:39.9 10:20/M
JASON MCDONALD

Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
LUBBOCK TX
Portales NM
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
BIG SPRING TX
ACKERLY TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
BROWNFIELD TX
Muleshoe TX
Shallowater TX

SHALLOWATER TX

20

200

373

150

127

366

143

83

65

90

72

96

344

219

126

153

187

239

30

28

38

166

311

358

347

238

343

11

11

12

14

45

16

17

16

16

15

14

59

42

34

12

16

16

15

14

11

11

53

52

42

37

11

22

10

17

18

19

20

22

23

11

21

22

23

24

12

13

14



7-99
143
20-24
144
7-12
145
7-99
146
40-44
147
7-12
148
40-44
149
35-39
150
13-15
151
13-15
152
7-12
153
13-15
154
7-99
155
55-59
156
30-34
157
7-12
158
13-15
159
13-15
160
7-99
161
25-29
162
30-34
163
13-15
164
16-19
165
65-69
166
55-59
167
55-59
168

20:44.0 10:22/M
SHAWN HOLBERT
20:44.8 10:22/M

Caleb Starr

20:54.9 10:27/M

LANCE WARD

20:56.3 10:28/M
Jorond Gault
20:57.9 10:29/M

AINSLEIGH MITCHELL
21:03.1 10:32/M

ISABEL RODRIGUEZ
21:04.1 10:32/M

Vanessa Brandiger
21:09.6 10:35/M
KENDRA STAGGS

21:11.7 10:36/M
Chelsea Rhodes

21:15.1 10:38/M
TIA PRATT

21:15.5 10:38/M
Kieffer Sparks

21:15.6 10:38/M
Troy Pratt

21:16.1 10:38/M
Debbie Roman

21:18.4 10:39/M
Marci Ramos

21:39.9 10:50/M
HANNAH HANEY
21:48.6 10:54/M
Madison Haynes

21:53.3 10:57/M
Ashlin Jordan

21:53.7 10:57/M
Jimmy Clark

21:59.0 11:00/M
FELICIA SHARPE

22:03.5 11:02/M
HONEY HANEY

22:04.9 11:02/M
Sharon Harkey

22:07.0 11:04/M
Marissa Westbrook

22:07.5 11:04/M
JAMES PRATT

22:07.8 11:04/M
Antonio Roman

22:33.7 11:17/M
Diane Lieb

22:41.4 11:21/M

NICHOLE STANTON

SMYER TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
ACKERLY TX
Shallowater TX
LUBBOCK TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
WOLFFORTH TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
WOLFFORTH TX
Shallowater TX
Shallowater TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Portales NM

SHALLOWATER TX

21

330

300

321

173

346

282

122

299

78

363

86

362

287

275

336

45

54

129

351

335

44

95

11

288

220

345

21

11

43

41

11

40

35

15

14

14

45

56

32

15

15

59

27

34

15

17

69

59

58

34

15

16

12

25

26

13

27

17

14

28

29

18

30

23

24



7-99
169
7-12
170
40-44
171
65-69
172
30-34
173
25-29
174
25-29
175
7-12
176
7-12
177
65-69
178
7-12
179
7-12
180
7-12
181
7-12
182
7-12
183
7-99
184
40-44
185
45-49
186
30-34
187
30-34
188
7-12
189
60-99
190
7-12
191
7-12
192
45-49
193
30-34
194

22:46.9 11:23/M
Ben Marcinkowski
22:48.5 11:24/M
Dave Marcinkowski
22:49.5 11:25/M
JIM HARRIS
22:54.4 11:27/M

Erin Dulin
23:08.6 11:34/M
Shanna Faries
23:10.3 11:35/M

Amy Jones

23:27.9 11:44/M
CALEB WOOD

24:04.6 12:02/M

ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ

24:45.0 12:23/M
rick lampe

24:49.3 12:25/M
PARKER WALLACE
24:49.7 12:25/M
CASSANDRA KNOTTS
24:52.0 12:26/M
Ross Cohen

24:52.3 12:26/M
BREANNA JONES
24:57.0 12:29/M
ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ
25:00.5 12:30/M
Marcelino Banda
25:06.3 12:33/M
JAMIE WARD

25:16.0 12:38/M

raul delossantos
25:38.5 12:49/M
Cryctal Spradley

26:05.1 13:03/M
Carol Scott

26:44.1 13:22/M
Madeleine Davis
26:51.8 13:26/M
Josie Aleman

27:04.2 13:32/M
Kenzee Guerrero
27:07.6 13:34/M
Sam Cribbs

27:11.1 13:36/M
Stan Cribbs

27:11.3 13:36/M
Kyla Osborne

28:42.5 14:21/M

ASHLIN TAYLOR

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
HOBBS

Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX

22

TX

225

226

151

157

210

327

281

361

317

356

131

357

280

114

320

142

298

293

139

104

182

136

137

254

368

41

68

33

27

27

10

11

67

59

41

49

31

31

60

45

34

10

19

20

21

22

15

23

16

17

24

10

11

18

19

25

12

20



Shallowater Stampede
10K OVERALL RESULTS
September 10, 2011

Place Name City Bib No Age Age Group
Place Total Time Total Pace

1 BEN TANUI Lubbock TX 308 35 1 OA
35:43.4 5:46/M

2 Quent Bearden Lubbock TX 117 36 2 M
35-39 36:17.3 5:51/M

3 NEWTON CHILLAN LUBBOCK TX 329 32 1M
30-34 39:28.2 6:22/M

4 Matt Ange Lubbock TX 107 23 1M
20-24 40:59.3 6:37/M

5 Trent Early Lubbock TX 154 22 2 M
20-24 41:02.6 6:37/M

6 thomas sang Lubbock TX 292 33 2 M
30-34 41:35.8 6:42/M

7 MARTIN MONTALVO PLAINVIEW TX 242 46 1M
45-49 41:57.5 6:46/M

8 HEATH PENNELL Lubbock TX 258 43 1M
40-44 42:22.2 6:50/M

9 Geoff Lynn Lubbock TX 223 27 1M
25-29 43:08.3 6:57/M

10 Cody miller Lubbock TX 240 45 2 M
45-49 43:29.6 7:01/M

11 Paul Paré Lubbock TX 256 49 3 M
45-49 44:01.7 7:06/M

12 Victor Maldonado Shallowater TX 224 46 4 M
45-49 44:02.3 7:06/M

13 Allison Forsberg Lubbock TX 164 28 1 oA
44:47.2 7:13/M

14 ZACH MANNING LUBBOCK TX 350 30 3 M
30-34 45:07.4 7:17/M

15 Eddy Morelock Lubbock TX 332 40 2 M
40-44 45:21.0 7:19/M

16 Amanda Boston Lubbock TX 121 27 2 F
25-29 45:23.4 7:19/M

17 Becky Rogers Lubbock TX 286 20 1F
20-24 45:29.8 7:20/M

18 David Aguirre Lubbock TX 103 39 3 M
35-39 46:04.2 7:26/M

19 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock TX 246 37 1 F
35-39 46:13.7 7:27/M

20 Justin Faries Plano TX 159 29 2 M
25-29 46:30.3 7:30/M

23



21
50-54
22
35-39
23
40-44
24
35-39
25
35-39
26
35-39
27
13-99
28
30-34
29
25-29
30
45-49
31
45-49
32
25-29
33
40-44
34
40-44
35
40-44
36
25-29
37
25-29
38
60-64
39
50-54
40
35-39
41
60-64
42
55-59
43
30-34
44
30-34
45
20-24
46
50-54

Jim Higgins

46:53.6 7:34/M
CRAIG COX
47:21.6 7:38/M
SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB
47:51.5 7:43/M
Isaac Munoz Jr
48:00.0 7:45/M
Dale Ganus
48:37.9 7:50/M
Jonna Byars
48:38.3 7:51/M
ERIC GARCIA
48:54.9 7:53/M
Christine Steen
48:57.3 7:54/M
FERNANDO LOPEZ
49:02.3 7:55/M
cynthia sorrensen
49:07.2 7:55/M
RICK SHAW
49:31.6 7:59/M
CLINT CECHAN
49:56.4 8:03/M
Jennifer Snead
50:17.4 8:07/M
Jerry Perez
50:21.1 8:07/M
RUSSELL CARTER
50:25.5 8:08/M
CATHERINE EVANS
50:48.6 8:12/M
Laura Sefcik
51:08.1 8:15/M
David Weaver
51:25.5 8:18/M
J Edson Pinto
51:26.5 8:18/M
ronnie adams
51:34.6 8:19/M
DAMON PROVENCE
51:42.3 8:20/M
MIKE HEATH
51:42.5 8:20/M
Carrie Badillo
51:43.7 8:20/M
Jennifer Haddock
52:00.1 8:23/M
Nathan Ortiz
52:14.1 8:25/M
Alvin Llanas
52:31.7 8:28/M

Lubbock
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
LUBBOCK
Lubbock
LUBBOCK
Lubbock
PLAINVIEW
LUBBOCK
Lubbock
Lubbock
LUBBOCK
HOBBS NM
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
SUDAN TX
LUBBOCK
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Wolfforth

24

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

198

333

14

250

167

125

352

303

339

296

328

354

295

259

294

323

262

99

270

109

184

253

222

50

37

44

35

38

37

24

32

29

48

49

27

41

42

40

26

29

60

50

36

60

58

34

30

22

52



47
40-44
48
25-29
49
50-54
50
60-64
51
16-19
52
45-49
53
30-34
54
30-34
55
35-39
56
35-39
57
20-24
58
35-39
59
35-39
60
30-34
61
35-39
62
25-29
63
13-99
64
20-24
65
25-29
66
30-34
67
40-44
68
60-64
69
25-29
70
55-59
71
16-19
72
35-39

Debbie Gelber
52:33.6 8:29/M

Emmanuel RAMIREZ
52:38.4 8:29/M
SCOTTY ELSTON

52:46.9 8:31/M
RONNIE PRIGG
52:47.3 8:31/M
Rebecca Spruell
52:48.0 8:31/M
Brent Adcock
52:50.3 8:31/M
CORY DULIN
53:14.3 8:35/M
Sonia Rodriguez
53:20.5 8:36/M
Craig Goodman
53:32.2 8:38/M
Manny Vigil
53:36.9 8:39/M
Monet Supple
53:39.8 8:39/M
Tammy Bales
53:47.5 8:40/M
KAREN CLARK
53:48.6 8:41/M
Chad Montandon
53:49.4 8:41/M
ROY GONZALES
53:53.1 8:41/M
Cameron Burns
54:00.7 8:43/M
Kristi Starr
54:01.5 8:43/M

SAMANTHA MCMAHON
54:46.6 8:50/M
ROSA HERNANDEZ

55:00.1 8:52/M
GARY EVANS

55:05.0 8:53/M
Darla Gleaves

55:05.7 8:53/M
MIKE STRUM

55:31.0 8:57/M
Ben Boston

55:50.6 9:00/M
Gonzalo Ramirez

55:56.3 9:01/M
LOGAN VIGIL

55:57.6 9:01/M
Kyle Heath

56:06.6 9:03/M

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
Anton TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater TX
Albuguerque NM
Midland TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
CARLSBAD NM
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER TX

Wolfforth TX

25

175

274

342

269

87

100

371

284

179

313

307

113

365

243

364

124

301

340

337

155

178

15

120

273

367

196

43

28

50

60

17

48

34

31

37

37

20

38

38

30

39

27

40

22

27

31

40

60

26

55

16

36

11



73
30-34
74
45-49
75
45-49
76
13-99
77
40-44
78
50-54
79
35-39
80
30-34
81
20-24
82
20-24
83
40-44
84
60-99
85
45-49
86
35-39
87
70-99
88
13-99
89
35-39
90
13-99
91
45-49
92
35-39
93
40-44
94
35-39
95
40-44
96
13-99
97
35-39
98
45-49

Mandy Poklikuha

56:12.8 9:04/M
valeri gatlin
56:25.8 9:06/M
richard gatlin
56:50.2 9:10/M
Jerry Adams
56:54.1 9:11/M
Brian Starr
56:56.8 9:11/M
Steve German
57:08.0 9:13/M
Bradley Price
57:09.5 9:13/M
Katy White
57:18.5 9:15/M
Venessa Rodriguez
57:19.4 9:15/M
Ruben Castillo
57:21.2 9:15/M
Vanessa Reasoner
57:41.1 9:18/M
Pj Sullivan
57:48.6 9:19/M
Judy Fleming
57:50.0 9:20/M
Mark Bales
57:59.8 9:21/M
GORDEN JENKINS
58:08.9 9:23/M
James fannon
58:18.3 9:24/M
Amy Hardberger
58:22.3 9:25/M
GABE GARCIA
58:29.2 9:26/M
Gwen Lappley
58:36.4 9:27/M
Claudia Mata
58:42.0 9:28/M
SEAN CHILDERS
59:03.5 9:31/M
Elizabeth Hadzic
59:41.8 9:38/M

deana martin
1:00:34.2 9:46/M
Farrell Martin
1:00:34.3 9:46/M
Joshua Keeney
1:01:28.9 9:55/M
TAUNYA RANDOLPH
1:01:32.5 9:55/M

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
SHALLOWATER
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Midland TX
AMARILILO TX
post TX
Lubbock TX
LUBBOCK TX
Lubbock TX
Petersburg
SHALLOWATER
Lubbock TX
shallowater
shallowater
Shallowater

Lubbock TX

26

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

265

170

172

372

302

176

268

326

283

128

278

305

163

112

206

156

192

370

218

234

349

185

232

233

213

277

33

45

45

35

44

54

35

34

24

24

42

65

46

38

71

42

39

27

49

35

42

38

43

45

37

47
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99
40-44
100
30-34
101
70-99
102
30-34
103
60-64
104
70-99
105
13-99
106
30-34
107
40-44
108
35-39
109
50-54
110
60-99
111
35-39
112
40-44
113
13-99
114
50-54
115
25-29
116
50-54
117
50-54
118
60-64
119
25-29
120
30-34
121
30-34
122
25-29
123
13-99
124
13-99

Dana Gustafson

1:01:33.1 9:56/M
ERICA FREEMAN
1:01:48.9 9:58/M
RALPH WOLF
1:02:17.1 10:03/M
Jason Hancock
1:02:31.7 10:05/M

JAMES LIVERMORE
1:02:38.0 10:06/M
Bill Felton
1:02:54.9 10:09/M
Craig Peterson
1:03:06.6 10:11/M
Nonnie Peters
1:03:21.6 10:13/M
Shawna Hardaway
1:03:21.6 10:13/M
Deidre PutmanGarcia
1:03:34.0 10:15/M
TERESA ORZCO
1:03:40.7 10:16/M
Etta Mayer

1:04:00.6 10:19/M
Rachelle Baker
1:05:15.0 10:31/M
Martin Barrera
1:05:15.0 10:31/M
CASEY SMITH
1:05:43.0 10:36/M
Bill Gelber
1:05:55.0 10:38/M

APRIL COVINGTON
1:06:06.0 10:40/M
Ann Hodges
1:07:38.0 10:55/M
Marty Adcock
1:07:42.0 10:55/M
Mike Kelley
1:07:55.0 10:57/M
monica alonzo
1:08:38.0 11:04/M
Kaci Price
1:08:59.0 11:08/M
Stephanie Keeney

1:08:59.0 11:08/M
Amy Hancock

1:09:43.0 11:15/M
Jay Dulin

1:10:15.0 11:20/M
Jamee Andrews

1:11:05.0 11:28/M

Lubbock TX

SHALLOWATER

LUBBOCK TX

Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

Hobbs NM

Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

MULESHOE TX

Lubbock TX

Shallowater

Shallowater

LUBBOCK TX

Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

Wolfforth TX

Anton TX

Lubbock TX
NEW DEAL TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Shallowater

Lubbock TX

27

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

183

355

18

189

221

162

261

260

191

271

348

235

111

115

334

174

135

199

101

215

105

267

214

188

152

106

42

33

74

30

64

76

54

32

42

37

51

62

37

44

34

52

27

54

51

62

28

32

32

29

37

25



125
50-54
126
13-99
127
30-34
128
13-99
129
13-99
130
55-59

Dave Houser
1:11:53.0 11:36/M
Paul Faulkner
1:11:54.0 11:36/M
VALERIE SALINAS
1:13:02.0 11:47/M
Katelyn Olsen
1:13:03.0 11:47/M
Jeremy Garcia
1:13:23.0 11:50/M
Sue Houser
1:14:42.0 12:03/M

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

28

X

X

X

X

X

X

201

161

312

252

168

202

52

57

30

26

35

59
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